
Program for e-auction 
Sr. 
No. 

Actions/Activities Start Date & Time  Expiry Date & Time  

1. Online Registration, 
Application, 

17-01-2023 11.00 Hrs. -- -- 

2. Downloading & uploading 
of documents and              
payment of EMD and  
Processing fee etc. for e-
Auction on Website 

18-01-2023 11.00 Hrs. 27-01-2023 17.00 Hrs. 

3. Submission of online 
Techinical BID 

18-01-2023 11.00 Hrs. 28-01-2023 17.00 Hrs. 

4. Opening & scrutiny of 
Application and Uploaded 
documents 

30-01-2023 11.00 Hrs. -- -- 

5. e-Auction 01-02-2023 11.00 Hrs. 01-02-2023 14.00 Hrs. 
{Unlimited Auto extension of 5(five) minutes interval will be 
available if required} 

6. Opening of documents -- -- 01-02-2023 15.00 Hrs. 

Schemewise Detail of Residential Plots. 

S
l. 

N
o

. 

S
E

C
T

O
R

 &
 P

O
C

K
E

T
 

P
R

O
P

E
R

T
Y

 N
O

. 

A
R

E
A

 IN
 S

Q
M

. 

D
E

T
A

IL
S

 O
F

 
P

R
O

P
E

R
T

Y
 

R
E

S
E

R
V

E
 R

A
T

E
 

P
E

R
 S

Q
M

. 

R
E

S
E

R
V

E
 V

A
L

U
E

 
IN

 R
U

P
E

E
S

 

E
M

D
 IN

 R
U

P
E

E
S

 

M
IN

IM
U

M
 P

E
R

 S
Q

M
 

B
ID

 f
o

r 
A

u
ct

io
n

 

DR. RAM MANOHAR LOHIA NAGAR 
HOUSING SCHEME 

   

 

1 C C-454 200.00 HIG Residential 15700 3140000 314000 157 
2 C C- 455 200.00 HIG Residential 15700 3140000 314000 157 

3 C C- 456 200.00 HIG Residential 15700 3140000 314000 157 
4 C C- 457 200.00 HIG Residential 15700 3140000 314000 157 

5 C C- 458 200.00 HIG Residential 15700 3140000 314000 157 

6 I I-133 200.00 HIG Residential 15700 3140000 314000 157 

7 I I-164 200.00 HIG Residential 15700 3140000 314000 157 
8 I I-171 200.00 HIG Residential 15700 3140000 314000 157 

9 I I-175 200.00 HIG Residential 15700 3140000 314000 157 

10 I I-178 200.00 HIG Residential 15700 3140000 314000 157 
11 I I-179 200.00 HIG Residential 15700 3140000 314000 157 

12 I I-216 200.00 HIG Residential 15700 3140000 314000 157 
13 I I-217 200.00 HIG Residential 15700 3140000 314000 157 

14 I I-218 200.00 HIG Residential 15700 3140000 314000 157 

15 I I-223 162.00 MIG Residential 15700 2543400 254340 157 

16 I I-226 162.00 MIG Residential 15700 2543400 254340 157 
17 I I-228 162.00 MIG Residential 15700 2543400 254340 157 

18 I I-229 162.00 MIG Residential 15700 2543400 254340 157 
19 I I-237 162.00 MIG Residential 15700 2543400 254340 157 

20 I I-238 162.00 MIG Residential 15700 2543400 254340 157 

21 I I-247 162.00 MIG Residential 15700 2543400 254340 157 



22 I I-248 162.00 MIG Residential 15700 2543400 254340 157 
23 I I-250 162.00 MIG Residential 15700 2543400 254340 157 

24 I I-259 162.00 MIG Residential 15700 2543400 254340 157 

SANIK VIHAR HOUSING SCHEME     

25 D D-38/1 285.25 HIG Residential 18500 5277125 527713 185 

26 AP AP-06 67.50 LIG Residential 18500 1248750 124875 185 

27 AP AP-21 67.50 LIG Residential 18500 1248750 124875 185 
28 AP AP-34 67.50 LIG Residential 18500 1248750 124875 185 

29 AP AP-35 67.50 LIG Residential 18500 1248750 124875 185 

PALLAV PURAM PHASE-2 HOUSING 
SCHEME 

    

30 PM PM-13 150.00 HIG Residential 20000 3000000 300000 200 

GANGA NAGAR HOUSING SCHEME     

31 U U-115 200.00 HIG Residential 19500 3900000 390000 195 

32 U U-115/1 200.00 HIG Residential 19500 3900000 390000 195 

33 U U-115/2 200.00 HIG Residential 19500 3900000 390000 195 

34 U U-125 200.00 HIG Residential 19500 3900000 390000 195 

35 U U-128 200.00 HIG Residential 19500 3900000 390000 195 

36 U U-129 200.00 HIG Residential 19500 3900000 390000 195 

37 U U-130 200.00 HIG Residential 19500 3900000 390000 195 

38 U U-174 200.00 HIG Residential 21450 4290000 429000 215 

39 U U-304 200.00 HIG Residential 19500 3900000 390000 195 

40 U U-305 200.00 HIG Residential 21450 4290000 429000 215 

41 U U-306 200.00 HIG Residential 21450 4290000 429000 215 

42 U U-307 200.00 HIG Residential 21450 4290000 429000 215 

43 U U-398 200.00 HIG Residential 21450 4290000 429000 215 

44 U U-399 200.00 HIG Residential 21450 4290000 429000 215 

45 U U-58 120.00 MIG Residential 23400 2808000 280800 234 

46 U U-62 120.00 MIG Residential 19500 2340000 234000 195 

47 U U-194 120.00 MIG Residential 19500 2340000 234000 195 

48 U U-197 120.00 MIG Residential 19500 2340000 234000 195 

49 U U-198 120.00 MIG Residential 19500 2340000 234000 195 

50 U U-214 120.00 MIG Residential 20680 2481600 248160 207 

51 U U-216 120.00 MIG Residential 20680 2481600 248160 207 

52 U U-219 120.00 MIG Residential 20680 2481600 248160 207 

53 X X-39/3 200.00 HIG Residential 19500 3900000 390000 195 

54 X X-39/4 200.00 HIG Residential 19500 3900000 390000 195 

55 X X-39/5 200.00 HIG Residential 19500 3900000 390000 195 

56 X X-39/6 200.00 HIG Residential 21450 4290000 429000 215 

57 X X-39/7 200.00 HIG Residential 19500 3900000 390000 195 

58 X X-39/8 200.00 HIG Residential 19500 3900000 390000 195 

59 X X-40/1 200.00 HIG Residential 21450 4290000 429000 215 

60 X X-40/2 200.00 HIG Residential 21450 4290000 429000 215 

61 X X-40/3 200.00 HIG Residential 21450 4290000 429000 215 

62 X X-44 200.00 HIG Residential 21450 4290000 429000 215 



63 X X-48 200.00 HIG Residential 19500 3900000 390000 195 

64 X X-50 200.00 HIG Residential 21450 4290000 429000 215 

65 X X-51 200.00 HIG Residential 19500 3900000 390000 195 

66 X X-69 200.00 HIG Residential 19500 3900000 390000 195 

 


